Pitreavie AAC Rankings 2012 Road Races
Place in

Name

Jeff Farquhar
Ben Kurzman
Aidan Thompson
David Bellfield
Scott McAlpine
Ismail Kachoub
Kathryn Pennel
Owain Williams
Ben Potrykus
Neil MacLachlan
Steven Walker
David Agnew
lain Robertson
Evan Ross

Alan Forbes
Micaela Brown
Barry Davie(sc)
Laurence Leask
Gavin Major
Kenny Duncan
Paul Gauchan
Martin Kay
Michael Bissett
Struan Ross
Andy Kerr

Fiona Campbell
Mandy Mclnnes
Keiran Dallas
Bruce Buchannan
Alan Harwood
Donald Macleod
Pam Pattison
Amy McAlpine
Louise Hewison
Jane McLeod
Louise Marshall
Hazel Sinclair
Amiker Best
Francis Donnelly
Kirsty Robertson
Serena Jones
Ann Davidson
Amanda O'Neill
Kym McAlpine

Age
Grp

M50
u20
u17
SM
u20
SM
u20
SM
u17
SM
SM
SM
M45
u15
M45
u20
SM
M60
SM
M65
SM
M35
M40
u13
M40
SW
SW
u20
M40
M45
M50
W60
w17
SW
W60
S
SW
u15
W45
w45
W45
W55
SW
u13

race

40(2 M50)
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1

4

1
74
11
81
8

9

6
37
27
37
38
31
51
75
40
38
16
42
163
97
101
139
68
154
148
139
155
108
121
192
181
29
110
229
240
125
185
219
260
265
179

Venue

Edinburgh
Devilla Forrest
Devilla Forrest

St Andrews

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Kirkcadly

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Kirkcadly

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Kirkcadly

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Date

16-May-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
25-Aug-12
16-May-12
14-Jan-12
16-May-12
17-Nov-12
02-Jun-12
25 May 12
22-Sep-12
10-Nov-12
25-Aug-12
24-Mar-12
20-Oct-12
18-Aug-12
11-Feb-12
20 Oct 12
13-Oct-12
19-Jul-12
13-Oct-12
16-May-12
22-Sep-12
28-Jul-12
08-Sep-12
08-Dec-12
27 Oct 12
17-Nov-12
03-Mar-12
03-Mar-12
21-Apr-12
15-Dec-12
16-May-12
17-Nov-12
19-Jul-12
08-Dec-12
29 Dec 12
29 Dec 12
08-Dec-12
21-Apr-12
21-Jan-12
29 Dec 12
17-Nov-12
23-Jun-12



5 miles
27:52
28:50
30:24
31:16
32:53
33:18
33:22
35:47
36:32
38:45
38:45
38:46
39:44
39:59
40:05
40:53
41:04
41:14
41:54
41:56
43:29
43:45
45:13
46:40
4707

53:05

10K
34:19
38:25
38:51
39:27(39:23)
41:14(ct)
42:33
42:53
43:36
44:38
44.44
45:12
45:33
45:51
46:48(46:01)
4707
47:44
48:24
49.30
50:52
51:33

Jeff Farquhar
Ismail Kachoub
Owain Williams
Graeme Crane
Steven Walker
lan Robertson
Paul Foster
Laurence Leask
Glyn Gardiner
Carol Ann MacFarlane
Frank Coyle
Martin Kay

Vicki Taylor
Michael Bissett
Pam Pattison
Alan Harwood
Bruce Buchannan
Jane MacLeod
Laura Foster
Donald MacLeod
Avril O;Donnell
Mandy Mclnnes
Angela Abbott
John Davie

Kim Copp

Amanda O'Neil

Jeff Farquhar
Graeme Crane
Neil MacLachlan
Owain Williams
Paul Foster
Ronnie Ritchie
Barry Davie(sc)
Laurence Leask
Colin Lamont
Paul Gauchan
Alan Forbes
Martin Kay
Michael Bisset
Gavin Major
Vicki Taylor
Gavin Richardson
Fiona Campbell
Suzanne Gray
Pam Pattison
Bruce Buchannan

M50
SM
SM
SM
SM
M40
SM
M55
M40

W50
M60
SM
SW
M40

W50
M40
M40

W60
SW
M50
SW
SW
SW
M60

W40

SW

M50
SM
SM
SM
SM
M50
SM
M60
SM
SM
M45
SM
M40
SM
SW
SM
SW
?7??
W60
M40

13

19

39

66

96
104
107
153
170
200
201

93
214
219
220
228
231
234
242
244
257
260
271

54
283

298

4(1-M50)
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14
10
90
13
48
247
73
31
371
34
43
42
361
114
392
63
1013
122
96

Edinburgh
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar

Edinburgh
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar
Cupar

Srathallan
Cupar

Cupar

Glasgow
Kinross
Penicuik
Grangemouth
Killin

Forth Bridge
Stirling
Anstruther
Pitlochry
Edinburgh
Pitlochry
Kinross
Pitlochry
Stirling
Forth Bridge
Stirling
Pitlochry
Edinburgh
Penicuik
Pitlochry

10-Mar-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
06-Jun-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
09-Jun-12
25-Feb-12

25-Feb-12

06-May-12
26-Apr-12
12-May-12
25-Mar-12
25-Aug-12
12-Aug-12
16-Sep-12
23-Sep-12
23-Sep-12
07-Oct-12
23-Sep-12
26-Apr-12
23-Sep-12
16-Sep-12
12-Aug-12
16-Sep-12
23-Sep-12
07-Oct-12
12-May-12
23-Sep-12



10K (cont'd)

52:01

52:04

52:55

52:56

53:05

53:19
53:38(CT)
53:55

54:44

55:00

55:35

55:52

56:01

56:24

56:34

57:35

57:48
58:44(58:17)
66:59
69:36(68:46)

10 miles
81:20
85:12
88:08
88:38
92:52
94:58
97:24
99:16
99:29

Jane MacLeod
Laura Foster
Mandy Mclnnes
Laura Muir
Gayle Sneddon
Avril O'Donnell
Louise Hewison
Donald MacLeod
Karen Thurlow
Brian Cowan
Kim Copp

Alan Rae
Louise Marshall
Hazel Sinclair
Hayley Quinn
Ann Davidson
Angela Abbot
Louise Marshall
Rona Morris
Amanda O'Neill

Vicky Taylor
Michael Bisset
Alan Harrwood
Bruce Bucahanan
Jane MacLeod
Donald MacLeod
Serena Jones
Ann Davidson
Brian Cowan

Half Marathon

1:23.32
(1:23.53) CT
1:27.23

1:32.37
1:34.41(1:33.46)
1:38.44
1:38.55(1:38.12)
1:39.40

1:40.21
(1:44.44) CT
(1:45.03) CT
1:49.59

1:50.31
(1:53.46) CT
(1:56.30) CT

Owain Williams
Graeme Crane
Ismail Kachoub
Paul Foster

lan Robertson
Greg Ashelby
George Lees
Stephen Walker
Alan Forbes
Vicki Taylor
Martin Kay
Gavin Major
Michael Bisset
Fiona Campbell
Bruce Buchanan

W60
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
M50
W40
M40
M40
?7??
SW
SW
SW
W50
SW
SW
27?7
SW

SW
M40
M45
M40
W60
M50
W45
W50
M40

SM
SM
SM
SM
M40
SM
M50
SM
M40
SW
SM
SM
M40
SW
M40
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101
76
209
211
81
82
1836
123
1938
176
255
2129
2154
90
91
400
277
301
3873
695

215
260
286
293
330
345
361
258
371

13
37
24
49
243
64
333
74
87
722
743
96

1282
1676

Pitlochry
Kinross
Forth Bridge
Forth Bridge
Kinross
Kinross
Glasgow
Pitlochry
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Forth Bridge
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Kinross
Kinross
Cmbernauld
Forth Bridge
Musselburgh
Edinburgh
Grangemouth

Lasswade
Lasswade
Lasswade
Lasswade
Lasswade
Lasswade
Lasswade

Arbroath
Lasswade

Glen Clova
Edinburgh
Forfar
Glen Clova
Inverness
Forfar
Inverness
Forfar
Glen Clova
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Perth

7
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

23-Sep-12
26-Apr-12
12-Aug-12
12-Aug-12
26-Apr-12
26-Apr-12

2 Sep 12
23-Sep-12
07-Oct-12
10-Jun-12
12-Aug-12
07-Oct-12
07-Oct-12
26-Apr-12
26-Apr-12
09-Sep-12
12-Aug-12

21-Jul-12
07-Oct-12
25-Mar-12

04-Mar
04-Mar
04-Mar
04-Mar
04-Mar
04-Mar
04-Mar
04-Mar
04-Mar

10-Nov-12
15-Apr-12
05-Feb-12
10-Nov-12
11-Mar-12
05-Feb-12
11-Mar-12
05-Feb-12
10-Nov-12
15-Apr-12
15-Apr-12
08-Apr-12
7 Oct 12

15-Apr-12
15-Apr-12



Half Marathon(cont'd )

1:58.36

1:58:51
(1:59.50) CT
1:59.51(1:58.52)
1:59.58
2:03.14(2:02.46)
2:05.38
2:05.46(2:05.16)
2:07.05
2:14.36(2:11.38)
(2:32.00) CT

Marathon
2:58.51(2:58.49)
3:04.45

3:11.20

3:31.37
3:47.42(3:45.30)
3:56.18

3:56.52

4:11.09

4:33.38

4:4517

4:45.30

4:46.12

4:46.13

5:20.20

5:31.16

5:51.22

Avril O'Donnell
Mandy Mclnnes
Brian Cowan
Jane Macleod
Donald Macleod
Gayle Sneddon
Hazel Sinclair
Laura Muir
Laura Foster
Ann Davidson
Amanda O'Neil

Owain Williams
Graham Gordon
Paul Foster
Ronnie Ritchie
Alan Forbes
Lauren Mitchell
Vicki Taylor
Martin Kay
Jane MclLeod
Laura Muir
Mandy Mclnnes
Hazel Sinclair
Fiona Campbell
Kim Copp

Ann Davidson
Alan Harwood

SW
SW
M40
W60
M50
SW
SW
SW
SW
W50
SW

SM
SM
SM
M50
M45
SW
SW
SM
M60
SW
SW
SW
SW
M40
W50
M40

184
961
1774
860
156
363
212
380
3673
762
3356

41
1569
67
42
587
9904

3443

45(7F)
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5592
5610
5653
5652

7674

Glen Clova
Inverness
Edinburgh

Alloa
Kin — Lossie

Loch Leven

Glen Clova

Loch Leven
Edinburgh
Aviemore
Edinburgh

Loch Ness
London
Lochaber
Elgin

Loch Ness
London
Amsterdam
Edinburgh
Tasmania
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
London
Toronto
Edinburgh

10-Nov-12
11-Mar-12
15-Apr-12
18-Mar-12
19-Feb-12
12-May-12
10-Nov-12
12-May-12
27 May 12
14-Oct-12
15-Apr-12

29 Sep 12
22 Apr 12
15 Apr 12
2 Sep 12
29 Sep 12
22 Apr 12
21 Oct 12
27 May 12
2 Sep 12
27 May 12
27 May 12
27 May 12
27 May 12
22 Apr 12

27 May 12
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